Terénni triatlon Hradec Kralové
2017-07-30 Hradec Kralové, areal Biricka

Xterra MINI
start ~ 10:14:00 | 2011 and younger | registered: 11

rank
1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Zeny
2/Zeny
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
4/Muzi
5/Zeny
5/MuZzi
6/Muzi

#
1246
1241
1273
1265
1242
1271
1275
1279
1250
1277
1258

name
VERONIKA DUSOVA
LUCIE MACHACKOVA
VOJTA KRATKY
PACHECO SEBASTIAN
JAKUB MACHACEK
LINDA SEBKOVA
ANDREA MELZEROVA
MATYSEK HUSAK
DOROTA KASTHEROVA
JAN VANA
TOMAS PAVLIK

year
2011

2011

2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013

team

HRADEC KRALOVE
HORNI REDICE

HRADEC KRALOVE

MK

HK

MTBO HRADEC KRALOVE

NECHANICE
T) SOKOL JAMNE NAD ORLICi

finish
04:37.1
04:42.6
04:48.9
05:17.4
05:41.3
05:42.0
05:43.9
05:50.3
05:59.1
07:39.3
08:23.9

2025-05-02 07:57:24 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:05.5
00:11.8
00:40.3
01:04.2
01:04.9
01:06.8
01:13.2
01:22.0
03:02.2
03:46.8
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